ARUNAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (Autonomous), TIRUVANNAMALAI - 03.
Tentative Academic Schedule 2025-26 [ODD Sem] - Nov/Dec-2025 :

)

B.E./B.Tech - LIV Years (Sem - IlIl,V,VII)

& M.E./M.Tech/MBA - Il Years (Sem - Ill)
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DATE: 15.07.2025

DATE |DAY|  ACTIVITY |8 | DATE |DAY|  ACTIVITY § | paTE [pav|  AcTviTY |8
g X g

21.07.25 |Mon |Reopen 1 127.08.25|Wed |Vinayakar Chathurthi 03.10.25|Fri

22.07.25|Tue 2 |28.08.25[Thu |s8 27 |04.10.25|Sat

23.07.25 |Wed 3 |29.08.25Fri 28 |05.10.25|Sun

24.07.25 |Thu 4 |30.08.25/Sat |Working Day 29 |06.10.25/Mon 52

25.07.25 |Fri 5 |31.08.25/Sun 07.10.25|Tue 53

26.07.25 |Sat 01.09.25|Mon 30 |08.10.25|wed 54

27.07.25|Sun 02.09.25|Tue gﬁf?;’;“::‘zi“g;yz'ﬂ 31 109.10.25|Thu ';sgsg:s;;“:gt;"(gyz';] 55

28.07.25 |Mon 6 |03.00.25|Wed 32 |10.10.25]Fri 56

20.07.25 | Tue 7 04.00.25/Thu 33 |11.10.25|Sat

30.07.25 |Wed 8 |05.09.25|Fri |Miladi Nabi 12.10.25|Sun

31.07.25 [Thu 9 |06.09.25|Sat 13.10.25|Mon 57

01.08.25 |Fri 10 [07.09.25|Sun 14.10.25|Tue 58

02.08.25 |Sat 08.09.25|Mon 34 |15.10.25|Wed 59

03.08.25 |Sun 09.09.25|Tue 35 |16.10.25| Thu 60

04.08.25 [Mon 11 [10.09.25|Wed 36 |17.10.25|Fri tj;fj::;ﬁr syllabus N

05.08.25 | Tue 12 [11.09.25|Thu 37 |18.10.25/Sat

06.08.25 |Wed 13 [12.09.25Fri 38 |19.10.25|Sun

07.08.25 [Thu 14 |13.09.25|Sat 20.10.25|Mon |Deepavali

08.08.25 |Fri 15 |14.09.25[Sun 21.10.25|Tue

09.08.25 |Sat 15.09.25|Mon 39 |22.10.25|Wed |Revision Test 62

10.08.25 |Sun 16.09.25(Tue 40 |123.10.25|Thu |Revision Test 63

11.08.25 |Mon 16 |17.09.25|Wed 41 |24.10.25|Fri |Revision Test 64

12.08.25 [Tue 17 18.09.25| Thu 42 |25.10.25|sat [(orKn9 D2y 65

13.08.25 |Wed 18 [19.09.25|Fri 43 |26.10.25/Sun

14.08.25 | Thu 19 |20.09.25|Sat 27.10.25|Mon |Model Exam - S1 66

15.08.25 |Fri  |Independence Day 21.09.25|Sun 28.10.25|Tue |S2 67

16.08.25|Sat | Gokulashtami 22.09.25|Mon |CIA Test - I 44 |29.10.25|Wed [s3 68

17.08.25|Sun 23.09.25|Tue |S2 45 30.10.25|Thu |s4 69

18.08.25 |Mon |CIA Test -1 20 |24.09.25|Wed |s3 46 |31.10.25|Fri |5 70

19.08.25|Tue |S2 21 |25.00.25|Thu [s4 47 |01.11.25|sat

20.08.25 |Wed |s3 22 |26.09.25|Fri |5 48 102.11.25/Sun

21.08.25 [Thu |S4 23 [27.09.25|Sat |Working Day S6 49 |03.11.25|Mon [S6 71

22.08.25 |Fri |s5 24 28.09.25|Sun 04.11.25[Tue |s7 72

23.08.25|Sat 29.09.25|Mon |S7 50 [05.11.25|Wed ﬁﬁ ’:‘gs:;f;":;‘:f’:;]y"g 73

24.08.25 |Sun 30.09.25|Tue |S8 51 |106.11.25 |Thu [Practical Exam Starts

25.08.25 [Mon |S6 25 101.10.25|Wed |Ayutha Pooja 19.11.25 (Wed |Theory Exam Starts

26.08.25 Tue |s7 26 (02.10.25|Thu Si?a”yd;grf:g:;tihi&
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REGISTRAR




